{iNé KING CANADA

hpesc of

Product Features:

e Powerful 1/2 HP, 1,750 RPM low speed motor has all the power
needed to buff wood, metal, plastic and/or jewelry surfaces

e 5-1/2" long arbor shafts extend out from the housing to allow
ample space for your buffing needs

¢ Shafts with flats allow easy wheel changes

e Front mounted switch with removable safety key

e Comes with two 8" x 1/2" spiral sewn cloth buffing wheels

MODEL

BUFFING WHEEL DIAMETER
ARBOR SHAFT DIAMETER
MOTOR NO LOAD SPEED
LENGTH OF SHAFTS
MAXIMUM WHEEL WIDTH
RECOMMENDED RUNTIME
MOTOR

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

8" Low Speed Long Shaft
Buffer

KC-899LSB

8“

5/8"

1,750 RPM

5-1/2"

1-3/8"

30 minutes

1/2 HP, 2.5 Amp.

240V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz

22-1/4" x 7-5/8" x 7-1/2" | 21 Ibs

26-1/2" x 8-7/8" x 9-7/8" | 24 Ibs

77299501727 0

Specifications subject to change.






