

**Product Features:** 



## 8" Low Speed Long Shaft Buffer

## Powerful 1/2 HP, 1,750 RPM low speed motor has all the power needed to buff wood, metal, plastic and/or jewelry surfaces

- 5-1/2" long arbor shafts extend out from the housing to allow ample space for your buffing needs
- Shafts with flats allow easy wheel changes
- Front mounted switch with removable safety key
- Comes with two 8" x 1/2" spiral sewn cloth buffing wheels



MODEL	KC-899LSB
BUFFING WHEEL DIAMETER	8"
ARBOR SHAFT DIAMETER	5/8"
MOTOR NO LOAD SPEED	1,750 RPM
LENGTH OF SHAFTS	5-1/2"
MAXIMUM WHEEL WIDTH	1-3/8"
RECOMMENDED RUNTIME	30 minutes
MOTOR	1/2 HP, 2.5 Amp.
VOLTAGE	240V, 1 Phase, 60 Hz
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	22-1/4" x 7-5/8" x 7-1/2" / 21 lbs
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	26-1/2" x 8-7/8" x 9-7/8" / 24 lbs
UPC	7 72995 01727 0
	Specifications subject to cha